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Høstgolf – Lillehammer Frisbee

Table of points
NoName 1. runde2. rundeAVLYST 3. runde - AVLYSTTotal

Åpen
1 Anders Haflan 0
1 Anders Haugen 0
1 Andreas Bleka 0
1 Erik Kvisberglien 0
1 Erik Pedersen 0
1 Fredrik Hansen 0
1 Hallvard Sollien 0
1 Hans Bjørnsgaard 0
1 Joakim Brenne 0
1 Jon Kvisberglien 0
1 Krister Flobergseter 0
1 Kristoffer Fagersand 0
1 Lars Pavenstadt 0
1 Lasse Løvli 0
1 Lasse torgersen 0
1 Mathias Svegården 0
1 Runar Bjerkli 0
1 Thomas Bræin 0
1 Tom Bjørnsletten 0
1 Tom Egil Engen 0

Dame
1 Lina Engen 0
1 Mia Louise Weideborg 0
1 Linda Nyeng 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 61

Åpen

1 Jon Kvisberglien 09/25/22 10:00 2 3 6 2 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 5 -1 60   

  10/09/22 10:00 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 4 6 3 +4 65 +3 125

2 Anders Haflan 10/09/22 10:00 3 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 +4 65 +4 65

2 Anders Haugen 09/25/22 10:00 3 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 2 6 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 +4 65 +4 65

4 Hans Bjørnsgaard 09/25/22 10:00 4 3 7 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 +5 66 +5 66

4 Joakim Brenne 09/25/22 10:00 3 3 7 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 5 2 +5 66 +5 66

4 Kristoffer Fagersand 09/25/22 10:00 3 3 6 2 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +5 66   

  10/23/22 11:00 0 0 +5 66

7 Mathias Svegården 10/09/22 10:00 4 3 6 4 3 6 7 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 +8 69 +8 69

8 Lasse Løvli 09/25/22 10:00 5 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 +1 62   

  10/09/22 10:00 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 3 5 2 2 4 4 5 3 +9 70 +10 132

8 Krister Flobergseter 09/25/22 10:00 5 3 6 3 3 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 3 2 3 5 6 3 +10 71 +10 71

10 Erik Kvisberglien 10/09/22 10:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 2 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 +12 73 +12 73

11 Runar Bjerkli 09/25/22 10:00 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 +8 69   

  10/09/22 10:00 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 +6 67 +14 136

12 Lasse torgersen 10/09/22 10:00 2 2 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 8 3 5 3 3 3 5 7 4 +15 76 +15 76

13 Lars Pavenstadt 10/09/22 10:00 3 4 6 7 3 4 6 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 +17 78 +17 78

14 Erik Pedersen 09/25/22 10:00 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 5 7 5 +18 79   

  10/23/22 11:00 0 0 +18 79

15 Hallvard Sollien 09/25/22 10:00 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 10 2 3 3 2 2 6 7 4 +21 82 +21 82

15 Andreas Bleka 09/25/22 10:00 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 +9 70   

  10/09/22 10:00 3 2 6 3 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 3 7 4 2 6 5 4 +12 73 +21 143

15 Tom Bjørnsletten 09/25/22 10:00 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 8 4 +21 82 +21 82

18 Thomas Bræin 09/25/22 10:00 3 3 7 2 4 4 4 3 3 9 4 5 2 4 5 5 6 4 +16 77   

  10/09/22 10:00 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 2 4 2 3 3 5 6 3 +8 69 +24 146

19 Fredrik Hansen 09/25/22 10:00 4 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 3 +15 76   

  10/09/22 10:00 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 5 7 6 +16 77 +31 153

20 Tom Egil Engen 09/25/22 10:00 5 3 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 8 4 6 5 3 3 9 6 4 +26 87   

  10/09/22 10:00 5 4 6 3 3 4 8 3 4 7 5 4 3 3 3 6 7 5 +22 83 +48 170

Dame

1 Linda Nyeng 09/25/22 10:00 3 5 8 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 3 2 6 7 4 +24 85 +24 85

2 Lina Engen 09/25/22 10:00 4 5 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 8 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 8 +35 96 +35 96

3 Mia Louise Weideborg 09/25/22 10:00 4 5 9 4 6 6 7 9 6 8 6 5 3 4 4 8 10 7 +50 111 +50 111
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 61

Avg 3.6 3.3 6.2 3.5 3.6 4.1 5.2 3.9 3.6 6.3 3.5 3.9 3.1 2.9 2.9 5 5.8 4.1 74.5

Difficulty 9 4 16 6 7 13 15 11 8 17 5 10 3 1 2 12 18 14 13.5

Birdie -1 2 4 6 2 3 3 4 2 10 8 7 2 1 1 55 10%

Par 0 12 16 6 10 19 7 7 15 12 5 15 10 13 17 19 9 4 8 204 38%

Bogey 1 11 7 17 10 5 15 9 7 11 12 6 11 4 4 3 11 6 15 164 30%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 4 2 5 5 8 7 3 4 3 4 2 1 1 6 11 3 77 14%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 3 1 4 2 2 6 1 25 5%

Other >3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 15 3%
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